
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

88

22

116

17

226

59

15

77

51

48

421

39

34

52

35

31

33

20

45

Name

Sandra ADRIANSSON

Sara PETTERSSON

Linda ANDERSSON

Emmy WALLBERG

Frida ÖSTLUND

Bryndis EINARSDOTTIR

Petra KÅRE

Sofia JOHANSSON

Amanda BERGKVIST

Alexandra OLOFSSON

Kajsa SIECKE

Johanna JONSSON

Emma ENGQVIST

Mimmi LINDELL

Emma JOHANSSON

Sofie JERNBERG

Frida WIMAN

Ebba BERGSTRÖM

Filippa JONASSON

Club

FMCK BORÅS

ÖREBRO MK

SKUTSKÄRS MS

UPPSALA MCK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

MSI, ISLAND

GÖTA MS

ASMUNDSTORPS MK

LIMHAMNS MK

SMK EKSJÖ

LIMHAMNS MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

MK STENCROSSANRNA

GETINGE MK

KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK

FMCK GOTLAND

MK PIONJÄR

NYKÖPING MS

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

7

5

5

Diff

2.293

6.458

8.563

9.589

1:02.148

1:27.485

1:34.368

1:51.749

2:05.910

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

Total Tm

20:56.008

20:58.301

21:02.466

21:04.571

21:05.597

21:58.156

22:23.493

22:30.376

22:47.757

23:01.918

21:01.930

21:14.854

21:35.044

21:42.728

21:44.086

22:40.801

21:21.423

13:03.217

13:15.356

Best Tm

2:01.517

2:03.383

2:04.800

2:04.007

2:04.102

2:06.665

2:08.018

2:12.931

2:12.471

2:13.700

2:11.255

2:17.881

2:18.890

2:19.900

2:19.003

2:25.646

2:25.563

2:13.623

2:06.480

Team/Sponsor

Stibix Racing Team

Regenta Racing Team by Mann/KTM RacingScandinavia

TEAM Motor center

mxstar.se

Team DPA Suzuki

Karlströms motor

JE KTM Racing Team

J.E/KTM Racing

J.E/KTM Racingteam

Nilssons motor

Nilssons Motor

Team Delta Honda

crossvaruhuset.se

J.E MX Racing Girl

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.293

Avg. Speed

43,165

Best Lap Tm

2:01.517

Best Speed

44,616

Best Lap by

88 - Sandra ADRIANSSON

Printed: 2011-10-02 16:08:51

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

MX-Live.se

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 5  Tomelilla MK

MX Girl

MX Girl - Heat 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:38:54

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2011-10-02 13:40


